94
•  	 Miniature encoder for linear motor and pick & place
applications
•  	 Real-time 1Vpp sine/cosine
•  	 High performance output signals
SMSR • SMSR2 • SMSR5
LINEPULS
Miniature linear encoder with SIN/COS output

95
SMSR
Order code - Sensor
a OUTPUT CIRCUIT
V = 1 Vpp sine/cosine
b POWER SUPPLY
1 = +5Vdc ±5%
c INDEX
N = without
K = every 1, 2 or 5 mm (1Vpp level)
d CONNECTIONS
L2 = cable output 2 m
Lx = cable output x m
M0,5 = 0,5 m cable + M12 inline plug
M2 = 2 m cable + M12 inline plug
e custom version
MT10
Order code - Magnetic tape
a LENGTH
1 = 1,0 m
2 = 2,0 m
4 = 4,0 m
10 = 10,0 m
20 = 20,0 m
30 = 30,0 m
50 = 50,0 m
100 = 100,0 m
b ACCURACY CLASS
100 = ±85 µm/m
50 = ±35 µm/m (up to 30 m)
10 = ±8 µm/m (up to 10 m)
c COVER STRIP
0 = not supplied
1 = supplied
d custom version
Specifications subject to changes without prior notice